
CRC Test
BIC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:56:47
18:33:50
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18:00:00
18:30:00
30:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

7 7
4Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
7

:

:

24 September 2021
Bahrain - Oasis track - 2554 mtr.

BIC 2000cc Challange - Session 1

45Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

55 Raed HIMMO1:19.463 18:07:3121
55 Raed HIMMO1:18.234 18:08:4932

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

77 NoviceAndrew RAY 1:22.306 4 111.71
55 ProRaed HIMMO 1:18.234 3 117.52

Results: getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Bahrain International Circuit
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